Jr. Teens (12-14)

March 31%', 2016 + Sea Day 2

10:00am H.O.R.S.E.

10:30am Spoons & Talent Show Sign Up
11:30am  Dodgeball

2:00pm
2:45pm
3:45pm
4:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Talent Show Rehearsal
Youth Program Talent Show
Funny Photo Hunt

Just Dance Challenge

Jr. Teens Xbox Open Play
Air Hockey Tournament
Open Mic

10:15pm Dating Game
In addition to scheduled activities, board games, video games, sports
equipment, and crafts are available from the Teen Hosts upon request.

Program Policies & Information are available at X-Club & the Fun Factory

X Club #4398

Sports Deck

X Club

Celebrity Central
Hunt

X Club

X Club

Arcade

X Club

Celebrity Central

Mobile #5671



